

February 04, 2023

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
(**SYMBOL: THYROCARE**)

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400 001  
(**SCRIP CODE 539871**)

Dear Sirs/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, we are filing herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the prescribed format, published in Free Press Journal (English) and Pudhari (Marathi).

The above advertisement is also available on the website of the Company [www.thyrocare.com](http://www.thyrocare.com)

This is for your information and records.

Yours Faithfully,

For **Thyrocare Technologies Limited**,

**Ramjee Dorai**  
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



**कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमंडल, खूंटी**

**शुद्धि पत्र**

इस कार्यालय के द्वारा प्रकाशित निविदा सूचना संख्या- DWSD/KH-14(CLIJS/SVS)/2022-23 (2<sup>nd</sup> Call), Dt- 24.01.2023 P.R. No.- 288257 Drinking Water & Sanitation (22-23)#D के द्वारा प्रकाशित एवं प्रचारित निविदा (Name of Work- Construction of Solar based Mini Pipe Water Supply Scheme (SVS) in different Block comprising of suitable R.C.C./Framed Structure ESR distribution line sources (as required) and FHTC all complete job in the different blocks of District- Khunti under D.W. & S. Division, Khunti.) के लिये निम्न प्रकार से संशोधन किया जाता है।

Date Revision	Previous Date	Revised Date
Bid Submission End Date	01.02.2023/05.00 PM	08.02.2023/05.00 PM
Last date of Submission of Cost of BOQ and EMD (Hard Copy)	02.02.2023/05.00 PM	09.02.2023/05.00 PM
Date of Opening of Tender	03.02.2023 /11.00 AM	10.02.2023/11.00 AM

कम संख्या 01 में कलस्टर संख्या 19 प्रखण्ड- रनिया में बिड सिक्सिटी की राशि को 5.81 लाख पढ़ा जाय।  
निविदा की शेष शर्तें प्रवृत्त रहेंगी।

(ई० सुरेंद्र कुमार दिनकर)

**PR 289145 Drinking Water and Sanitation(22-23)#D** कार्यपालक अभियंता, पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता प्रमंडल, खूंटी

**IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT BOMBAY**  
**COMMERCIAL SUIT No. 706 of 2022**  
**Under ORDER V, Rule 20 (1A) Of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908**

Plaint lodged on: 30/08/2022  
Plaint Admitted on: 04/11/2022  
Summons to answer Plaint Under Section 27, O.V.r 1,5,7 And 8 and O, VII, 9 of the Code of Civil Procedure

**M/s. NeoNiche Integrated Solutions Pvt. Ltd.**  
Having its address at 101A, 1st Floor, DTC Building, Sitaram Mills Compound, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 011 ..Plaintiff  
Versus  
..Defendants

Communicate India & Ors.  
To The Defendants:  
1. Communicate India  
2. Mr. Rishaan Dasani  
3. Ms. Akshara Lalwani  
All having address at  
Tech Web Centre, 6th Floor, Office No. 68, New Link Road, Anand Nagar, Jogeshwari, Mumbai 400 102.  
(As per order dated 21-01-2023 passed by H.H.J. Shri N.P. Tribhuvan presiding in Court Room No. 32)

WHEREAS the above named Plaintiff has filed Plaint relating to a Commercial Dispute against you and hereby summons to file a Written Statement within 30 days of the service of the present summons and in case you fail to file the Written Statement within the said period of 30 days, you shall be allowed to file the Written Statement on such other day, as may be specified by the Court, for reasons to be recorded in writing and on payment of such costs as the Court deems fit, but which shall not be later than 120 days from the date of service of summons. On expiry of one hundred and twenty days from the date of service of summons, you shall forfeit the right to file the Written Statement and the Court shall not allow the Written Statement to be taken on record.

**THE PLAINTIFF THEREFORE PRAYS:**  
a. This Hon'ble Court be pleased to decree the suit and the Defendant be ordered to pay to the Plaintiff a sum of Rs. 49,67,500/- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only) as per the Particulars of Claim together with interest @ 18% p.a. from the date of filing of the suit till payment and/or realisation.  
b. Costs incidental to the Suit.  
c. For such other reliefs as this Hon'ble Court may deem fit and proper.

You are hereby summoned to publish and appear to this Court in person or by an Advocate and able to answer all material questions relating to suit, or who shall be accompanied by some person able to answer all such questions to answer the above named Plaintiff, and as the suit is fixed for the final disposal, you must produce all your witnesses and you are hereby required to take notice that in default of your appearance, the suit will be heard and determined in your absence, and you will bring with you any document in your possession or power containing evidence relating to the merits of the Plaintiff's case or upon which you intend to rely in support of your case and in particular for the Plaintiff's the following documents:  
Given under my hand and seal of this Hon'ble Court.  
Dated this 30th day of January 2023.

Sd/-  
Sealer  
This 30th day of January 2023.

Sd/-  
For Registrar  
City Civil Court, Bombay

Little & Co  
Kailash Lad  
Partner  
Advocates for the Plaintiff  
Central bank building, 3rd Floor, Mahatma Gandhi Road,  
Mumbai 400 001  
Note: Next date in this Suit is 06/03/2023.

**RELIANCE**

Reliance Infrastructure Limited  
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001  
website: www.rinfra.com, Email: rinfra.investor@reliancecda.com  
CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530  
Tel: 91 22 43031000, Fax 91 22 43034662

**A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2022** (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,645.45	4,846.78	18,549.52
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(56.60)	97.58	(656.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(56.60)	97.58	(656.29)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(267.46)	(125.56)	(998.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(128.59)	72.69	(870.02)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital			263.03
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(9.82)	(4.77)	(37.98)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(9.82)	(4.77)	(37.98)
	(Not annualised for quarter)			

**B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2022** (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	100.23	320.21	1,467.37
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(207.10)	(192.49)	(363.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(207.10)	(192.49)	(363.96)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(205.99)	(193.27)	(368.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(205.99)	(193.27)	(369.20)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital			263.03
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			9,877.52
8	Security Premium Account			8,825.09
9	Net worth			9,493.13
10	Outstanding Debt			3,842.93
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34	0.38	0.37
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(7.56)	(7.35)	(14.00)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(7.56)	(7.35)	(14.00)
	(Not annualised for quarter)			
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	130.03	130.03	130.03
14	Debture Redemption Reserve	212.98	212.98	212.98
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.02	(0.01)	0.09
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.30	(0.29)	0.84

**C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.**

**D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on February 03, 2023 under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with regulation 63(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website, [www.rinfra.com](http://www.rinfra.com) and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).**

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 03, 2023

**marico**  
**Marico Limited**

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results of Marico Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022**

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	2,470	2,496	2,407	7,524	7,351	9,512	
Profit before tax	443	400	407	1,342	1,279	1,601	
Net Profit for the period attributable to owners (after Minority Interest)	328	301	310	1,000	975	1,225	
Total Comprehensive Income attributable to owners (after Minority Interest)	350	274	307	992	989	1,260	
Equity Share Capital	129	129	129	129	129	129	
Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised)							
Basic (in Rs.)	2.53	2.32	2.40	7.74	7.55	9.50	
Diluted (in Rs.)	2.53	2.32	2.40	7.71	7.54	9.49	

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.marico.com](http://www.marico.com).

b) The Consolidated un-audited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Marico Limited ("the Company") at their meeting held on February 03, 2023. The results for the preceding / corresponding quarters have been subjected to review by the statutory auditors.

c) Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	1,891	1,909	1,855	5,776	5,814	7,500	
Profit before tax	338	404	339	1,223	1,072	1,413	
Net Profit after tax	254	334	278	975	870	1,163	

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 03, 2023

For Marico Limited  
Saugata Gupta  
Managing Director and CEO

Registered Office: 7th floor, Grande Palladium, 175, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East),  
Mumbai 400 098. Tel: (91-22) 6648 0480; Fax: (91-22) 2650 0159;  
E-mail: [investor@marico.com](mailto:investor@marico.com); Website: [www.marico.com](http://www.marico.com) CIN: L15140MH1988PLC049208;

**S & T CORPORATION LIMITED**  
CIN L51900MH1984PLC033178  
Registered Office : 195, Walkeshwar Road, Mumbai-400 006

**Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2022** (₹ in Lakh)

PARTICULARS	CURRENT		PREVIOUS		CORRESPONDING		YEAR TO DATE		YEAR TO DATE		PREVIOUS
	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	YEAR	
	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	
	December	September	December	December	December	December	December	December	March	March	
	31, 2022	30, 2022	31, 2021	31, 2022	31, 2021	31, 2021	31, 2022	31, 2021	31, 2022	31, 2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1 Revenue from operations	0.00	10.74	0.00	61.74	0.00	61.74	0.00	98.80			
2 Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
3 Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.57	0.00	0.00	0.57	0.00	0.12			
4 Total Income (1 + 2 + 3)	0.00	10.74	0.57	61.74	0.57	61.74	0.57	98.92			
5 Expenses											
a) Employee benefits expense	2.54	2.33	2.27	7.15	6.80	8.90					
b) Finance costs	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					
c) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.43	0.44	0.44	1.31	1.72	2.16					
d) Administration and other expenses	8.51	3.65	2.20	18.74	14.25	19.85					
Total expenses (5a to 5d)	11.48	6.42	4.91	27.20	22.77	30.91					
6 Profit/Loss before exceptional item and tax	-11.48	4.32	-4.34	34.54	-22.20	67.89					
7 Exceptional item (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					
8 Profit/Loss before tax	-11.48	4.32	-4.34	34.54	-22.40	67.89					
9 Tax expense/(Write back)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					
10 Profit/Loss for the period/year	-11.48	4.32	-4.34	34.54	-22.20	67.89					
11 Other comprehensive income (net of taxes)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					
12 Total comprehensive income for the period/year	-11.48	4.32	-4.34	34.54	-22.20	67.89					
13 Paid up equity share capital	636.62	636.62	636.62	636.62	636.62	636.62					
14 Other equity	661.95	661.95	593.93	593.93	593.93	661.95					
15 Earnings per equity share											
Basic and diluted before exceptional item (₹)	-0.04	0.07	0.06	0.11	-0.34	1.07					
Basic and diluted after exceptional item (₹)	-0.04	0.07	0.06	0.11	-0.34	1.07					
EPS Based on face value of Equity Share	2.00	10.00	10.00	2.00	10.00	10.00					

**NOTE :- Face value per share ₹ 2 Each with effect from 16.12.2022**

**NOTES**

- The above unaudited limited reviewed financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 2, 2023.
- During the Quarter, in pursuance of Special Resolution passed on 3rd December 2022, the face value Equity Shares of the Company was Sub-divided from Rs. 10 to Rs. 2 per Share with effect from Record Date of 16th December, 2022. Upon issuance of new ISIN and execution of Corporate Action, 3,18,31,205 Sub-divided Equity Shares of Rs. 2 each of the Company were listed on BSE w.e.f. 17th December 2022.
- During the quarter, your Company had on December 9, 2022 established a Limited Liability Partnership in the name of Ssaval-Smart Abodes LLP with initial capital of Rs. 1,00,000/- wherein 95% stake will be held by the Company. The LLP is yet to commence business operations and therefore Financials for quarter and period ended December 31, 2022 does not include financials of said subsidiary.
- In line with the amended Object Clause as approved by Shareholders vide Special Resolution passed on August 5, 2022, enabling the Company to engage in construction and infrastructure business, your Board is considering proposals for acquiring land/immovable property(ies) for development / redevelopment.
- These financial results are available on Company's website [www.stcl.co.in](http://www.stcl.co.in) and also on website of BSE Limited [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), where the Company is listed.

For S&T Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Ajay Savai  
Managing Director

Mumbai dated February 2, 2023

**PRATAAP SNACKS LIMITED**  
Registered and Corporate Office: Khasra No. 378/2, Nemawar Road, Near Makrand House, Palda, Indore - 452020, Madhya Pradesh, India  
Tel: (91 731) 243 9999; Fax: (91 731) 243 7605; CIN: L15311MP2009PLC021746; Website: [www.yellowdiamond.in](http://www.yellowdiamond.in); E-mail: [complianceofficer@yellowdiamond.in](mailto:complianceofficer@yellowdiamond.in)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED IND AS FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE-MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2022** (INR in lakhs except as stated)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE-MONTHS ENDED		
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total revenue from operations	42,645.39	45,728.43	38,495.43	1,26,630.94	1,03,515.56	1,39,661.93
Net profit for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	845.83	516.16	554.37	(211.58)	2,073.55	1,154.82
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	845.83	516.16	(847.08)	(211.58)	672.10	(238.94)
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	582.33	424.17	(724.14)	(132.23)	585.64	290.90
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	580.33	449.52	(720.67)	(92.71)	592.00	314.01
Paid-up equity share capital - Face value INR 5 each	1,172.65	1,172.65	1,172.65	1,172.65	1,172.65	1,172.65
Other equity (as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)						61,252.82
Earnings per share of INR 5 each (Not Annualised)						
Basic - INR	2.48	1.81	(3.09)	(0.56)	2.50	1.24
Diluted - INR	2.48	1.81	(3.09)	(0.56)	2.50	1.24

**Notes:**

- The above consolidated Ind AS financial results of the Group have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 3 February 2023.
- The Group has determined 'Snacks Food' as a reportable segment as evaluated by the chief operating decision maker for allocation of resources and assessing the performance. There are no other reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 'Operating Segment'. Accordingly, no separate segment information has been provided.
- The Group vide letter dated 3 December 2021 received approval under the Production Linked Incentive Scheme (PLI) introduced by Ministry of food processing industries (MOFPI). The approval has been granted under ready to cook/ ready to eat (RTC/ RTE) segment of the aforesaid scheme. The Incentive under the scheme is subject to meeting certain conditions related to defined incremental sales thresholds and committed investment for eligible products. The Group believes that it will be able to comply with all the required conditions attached to the scheme and shall be eligible for the incentive under this scheme for the financial year ending 31 March 2023. Accordingly, the Group has recognised PLI Incentive of INR 338.50 lakhs under other operating income during the quarter ended 31 Dec 2022 and INR 1128.89 lakhs for the period ended 31 Dec 2022.
- There was a fire accident in one of the Holding Company's plants situated at Howrah, West Bengal, on 3 November 2021. The fire severely impacted the building, plant & machinery, leasehold improvements, and inventories lying at the plant; however, there were no human casualties. The total impact of this event was INR 1,393.76 lakhs. Considering the nature of the event and magnitude of impact, this amount was disclosed as an exceptional item in the statement of profit and loss for the year ended 31 March 2022. Pending completion of survey and acceptance of claim by the insurance company, the insurance claim receivable has not been recorded in the statement of profit and loss.
- The Code on Social Security 2020 has been notified in the Official Gazette on 29 September 2020. The effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified and the rules are yet to be framed. Impact if any of the change will be assessed and accounted in the period in which the said Code becomes effective and the rules framed thereunder are notified.
- Unaudited Standalone Ind AS Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31 December 2022 are available on the Holding Company's website i.e. [www.yellowdiamond.in](http://www.yellowdiamond.in) under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com). The key standalone Ind AS financial information are as under:

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE-MONTHS ENDED		
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total revenue from operations	37,778.88	40,521.50	34,162.86	1,11,316.56	90,842.59	1,22,336.80
Profit before tax	528.40	351.68	(686.98)	(292.01)	1,167.46	609.42
Profit after tax	342.24	300.78	(603.11)	(195.60)	954.71	925



संक्षिप्त



अंधारनाथमध्ये ठिकठिकाणी कचऱ्याचे ढीग... अंधारनाथ येथील कचऱ्याचे ढीग... अंधारनाथ येथील कचऱ्याचे ढीग...

दारू विक्रीत धिंगण घालणाऱ्यांचा मुद्दा... दारू विक्रीत धिंगण घालणाऱ्यांचा मुद्दा... दारू विक्रीत धिंगण घालणाऱ्यांचा मुद्दा...

आदिवासींच्या समस्या सोडवण्यासाठी... आदिवासींच्या समस्या सोडवण्यासाठी... आदिवासींच्या समस्या सोडवण्यासाठी...

उदय आगारांचे नियम... उदय आगारांचे नियम... उदय आगारांचे नियम...

बेशुद्ध कस्टम अधिकाऱ्याला जीवदान... हजारो फुटांवर उडणाऱ्या विमानात डॉ. श्रेयस ठरले देवदूत... बेशुद्ध कस्टम अधिकाऱ्याला जीवदान...

THYROCARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED... Registered Office: 207-1, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Near Mumbai 400 702... Corporate Office: 207-1, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Near Mumbai 400 702...

Table with 10 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended. It shows financial data for Thyrocare Technologies Limited for the quarter ending 31 December 2022.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated/Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months ended 31 December 2022... The above financial results of the Company were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee on 02 February 2023...

मुंबई-अहमदाबाद बुलेट ट्रेनला सर्वाधिक निधी

१९ हजार ५९२ कोटींची तरतूद; २०२६ ला धावणार बुलेट ट्रेन

मुंबई - पुणे रेल्वे... १९ हजार ५९२ कोटींची तरतूद... २०२६ ला धावणार बुलेट ट्रेन... मुंबई-अहमदाबाद बुलेट ट्रेनला सर्वाधिक निधी...

स्पा सेंटरमध्ये वेश्याव्यवसाय

विशेष : पुणे रेल्वे... स्पा सेंटरमध्ये वेश्याव्यवसाय... स्पा सेंटरमध्ये वेश्याव्यवसाय...

प्रवाशांचे लॅपटॉप चोरणारे गजाआड

रेल्वेच्या मध्य, पश्चिम, हार्बर मार्गावरील १० गुन्हांची उकल

ठाणे - पुणे रेल्वे... प्रवाशांचे लॅपटॉप चोरणारे गजाआड... रेल्वेच्या मध्य, पश्चिम, हार्बर मार्गावरील १० गुन्हांची उकल...



ठाणे, जवळील लॅपटॉप चोरणारे गजाआड... ठाणे, जवळील लॅपटॉप चोरणारे गजाआड...

भिवंडीत भरदिवसा घरफोडी

विशेष : पुणे रेल्वे... भिवंडीत भरदिवसा घरफोडी... भिवंडीत भरदिवसा घरफोडी...

Advertisement for 'FRAUD ALERT' featuring photos of Karthi Chohan and Sachin Shekar. Text includes 'This is to inform you that Karthi Chohan, Sachin Shekar...' and contact information for 800 Services Private Ltd.

चालकांनी सुरक्षेचे नियम पाळावेत -पाटील

ठाणे - पुणे रेल्वे... चालकांनी सुरक्षेचे नियम पाळावेत -पाटील... चालकांनी सुरक्षेचे नियम पाळावेत -पाटील...

Advertisement for 'कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, पत्र निजाल विभाग, पत्र गुणवत्ता, धरणात' with a list of services and contact details.

Advertisement for 'DRINKING WATER AND SANITATION' with details on tender reference number and project location.